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SCHOPP
LIENHARDT
ZWINGER
MARTZOLFF
KAUFF
WIECHMAN
GRUNENWALD
LEAUNE
GRUNENWALD
DATIN
ROTH
NICOLAS

SCHULZ
PAULEN SCANDELLA
MARTINO
LENGERT
POL
ULLRICH
oTT
WOLFF
ZAGNONI
ZAGNONI
ROTT
NOGUERA

ROTT
BITZ
FURST
HEILMANN
GIBAULT
RUBENTHALER
LANIOL
DOBE
HARTER

Prénom

Louane
Alyssa
Evan
Zoé
Chloé
Maxime
Jeremy
Joris
Emeline
Timothée
Augustin
Alban

Robin
Hugo
Jeanne
Emy
Martin
Loris
Liam
Romain
Evan
Owen
Maélin
Thibaut

Clément
Jules
Maxime
Léane
Lucas
Clément
Georges
Iwann
Victor
Léo
Margaux
Gauthier

Date de Nais.

29/12/2013
27/07/2016
07/03/2011
18/08/2010
06/07/2016
03/12/2011
27/01/2015
20/07/2013
09/01/2017
06/10/2015
27/06/2012
03/08/2014

14/01/2012
18/07/2009
09/02/2011
20/07/2016
05/10/2013
14/01/2013
22/07/2013
14/11/2013
02/06/2015
02/06/2015
11/03/2012
22/03/2014

01/11/2008
10/12/2012
09/05/2013
29/07/2013
02/11/2013
09/11/2013
12/11/2013
30/01/2014
04/03/2014
17/07/2014
21/09/2016
26/12/2016

Al

Avant-Garde du Rhin

Samedi 20 SEPTEMBRE 2025

Catégorie Club
Poule Progrés
Benjamin(e)s Schleithal
Poussin(e)s Schleithal
Minimes Leutenheim
Cadet(te)s Beinheim
Poussin(e)s Schleithal
Minimes Herrlisheim
Poussin(e)s Leutenheim
Benjamin(e)s Herrlisheim
Poussin(e)s Leutenheim
Poussin(e)s Herrlisheim
Minimes Durrenbach

Benjamin(e)s Soultz sous Foréts

Poule Novices

Minimes Betschdorf
Cadet(te)s Herrlisheim
Minimes Brumath
Poussin(e)s Schleithal
Benjamin(e)s Soultz sous Foréts
Benjamin(e)s Schleithal
Benjamin(e)s Schleithal
Benjamin(e)s Sessenheim
Poussin(e)s Beinheim
Poussin(e)s Beinheim
Minimes Betschdorf

Benjamin(e)s Soultz sous Foréts

Poule Débutants

Junior Soultz sous Foréts
Minime Soultz sous Foréts
Benjamin Leutenheim
Benjamine Leutenheim
Benjamin Leutenheim
Benjamin Soultz sous Foréts
Benjamin Soultz sous Foréts
Benjamin(e)s Schleithal
Benjamin Soultz sous Foréts
Benjamin(e)s Herrlisheim
Poussin(e)s Herrlisheim
Poussin(e)s Schleithal

AVANT- GARDE DU RHIN

TENNIS DE TABLE

=

Classement

Lieu

Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim

Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim

Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
Herrlisheim
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DIETZ
RICHARD
HAIST
MOLIQUE
PHILLIPS YADAV
KIEFFER
KLEIN
DUTEY
BUERMANN
MICHEL
HAIST
LAMOLY

SCHMITT-VAVIHELY
HEINTZ
PINNAU
HEINTZ
WEBER

SCHMITT-VAVIHELY

NIERENGARTEN

ROTT
MACHI
BULTEZ
SIEGEL
FACCIA-GUTH
SCHAUER
KOCHER
SCHMITTER
SCHMITTER
DEGOURCY
KLEIN
KLEIN

ARTH
MONFOUGA FESSLER
PAULUS BARROIS
KOEBEL
HUGELE
GOYET
JOERGER
ERBS WEIL
NIERENGARTEN
LETSCHER
LETSCHER
HEILMANN
LEGENDRE
LAVOINE

Prénom

Lucas
Romain
Willy
Bérengere
James
Thibault
Lucas
Amyline
Mathéo
Héloise
Théo
Noah

Anna
Lucille
Valentin
Quentin
Léa
Esmeralda
Nazar
Nolhan
Romain
Paco
Margaux
Zoé

Yané
Aimé
Lisandro
Ethan
Raphaél
Pauline
Axel
Raphaél
Gabriel
Raphaél
Louise
Agathe

Guillaume
Sacha
Ivan
Gabriel
Maxime
Marcel
Yoann
Denis
Axel
Lucie
Léon
Eline
Julie
Lucie

Date de Nais.

12/07/2012
11/05/2013
18/04/2012
12/07/2010
01/04/2012
26/03/2014
15/12/2010
17/11/2011
12/01/2011
18/08/2012
14/09/2015
04/06/2012

07/04/2010
09/11/2009
30/08/2009
29/07/2012
05/09/2009
09/04/2014
07/07/2011
20/11/2012
17/06/2009
23/05/2011
18/12/2011
19/09/2012

01/03/2014
19/10/2015
24/05/2017
16/02/2014
14/10/2015
29/07/2017
22/11/2016
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
02/09/2011
14/08/2017
18/06/2015

08/08/2010
29/05/2013
28/03/2014
08/04/2015
08/05/2015
09/09/2015
14/11/2015
07/03/2016
01/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
18/07/2016
01/09/2016
01/10/2016

Début de la compétition a 14 h 00 (ouverture de la salle a 13 h 30)

Catégorie Club
Poule Elite
Minimes Marienthal
Benjamin(e)s Zomn TT
Minimes Zom TT
Cadet(te)s Schleithal
Minimes Zom TT
Benjamin(e)s Zom TT
Cadet(te)s Betschdorf
Minimes Durrenbach
Minime Zom TT
Minimes Zom TT
Poussin(e)s Zorn TT
Minimes Zom TT
Poule Excellence
Cadet(te)s Beinheim
Cadet(te)s Durrenbach
Cadet(te)s Sessenheim
Minimes Durrenbach
Cadet(te)s Schleithal
Benjamin(e)s Beinheim
Minimes Zomn TT
Minimes Zomn TT
Cadet(te)s Durrenbach
Minimes Zomn TT
Minimes Durrenbach
Minimes Zomn TT
Poule Base
Benjamin(e)s Betschdorf
Poussin(e)s Gundershoffen
Poussin(e)s Schirrhein
Benjamin(e)s Betschdorf
Poussin(e)s Schleithal
Poussin(e)s Schleithal
Poussin(e)s Schleithal
Poussin(e)s Schirrhein
Poussin(e)s Schirrhein
Minimes Sessenheim
Poussin(e)s Schirrhein
Poussin(e)s Schirrhein
Poule Néophytes
Cadet(te)s Bischwiller
Benjamin Zom TT
Benjamin Zom TT
Poussin(e)s Zom TT
Poussin(e)s Zom TT
Poussin(e)s Zom TT
Poussin Leutenheim
Poussin(e)s Zomn TT
Poussin(e)s Zomn TT
Poussin(e)s Zom TT
Poussin(e)s Zom TT
Poussine Leutenheim
Poussin(e)s Zomn TT
Poussin(e)s Zom TT

Classement

Lieu

Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden

Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden

Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden

Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden
Hoichfelden



